
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

j- . Whether AotorActaef
No Daraor'B Name Ad<lmu» Dewirinttnn Court Dato of NOt of Date of BaceWine Debtor's or Bankruptcy provedno. uemora name. Aaarsss. uescripiion. uoart. Fifing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. n^a^ Creditor's in Creditors

uraer. • petition. Petition.

2856

2857

2858

2859

2860

2861

2862

2863

2864

2865

2866

Sanders, William Ernest

D u c i e , W i l l i a m
Humphrey

Green, Walter, the
younger

Ratter, Henry

Foxall,' Eleanor (trading
as E. Foxall and Son)

Corlett, Catherine Ann...

Hetherington, John
Robert

Waters, David John

Weeks, Jonah

Randall, Christopher ...

Evans, William Atkinson

Duke of Clarence Hotel, High-street, Sheer-
ness, Kent

47, Park-road, Monton, Eccles, Lancashire,
latterly residing at Carter-street, Uttoxeter,
Staffordshire

6, 8 and 12, Sheffield-road, Wadsley Bridge,
in the parish of Ecclesfield, in the county
of York

33, Kingslake-street, in the city of Sheffield...

37, West Castle-street, Bridgnorth, in the
county of Salop

Formerly 4, The Square, but now residing at
11, Russell-street, both in Stockton-on-
Tees, in the county of Durham

Residing at Wesley-terrace, and lately
carrying on business at Bridge-lane, both
in Middleton-in-Teesdale, in the county of
Durham

Residing at 156, Oxford-street, Swansea, in
the county of Glamorgan, carrying on
business at Stall Number 17, the Market,
Swansea aforesaid

Clifton-buildings, Cwm, Monmouthshire

Residing and carrying on business at 42,
Kirkby-road, Hemsworth, in the county of
York

38, Buttermarket-street, Warrington, in the
county of Lancaster

Licensed Victualler

Clerk .„

Grocer, Draper, and
Boot Dealer

Carting Contractor

Baker and Confectioner
(Widow)

Draper and Hosier, out
of business (Spinster)

Monumental Mason

Butcher

Collier «

Bootmaker

Fruiterer and Confec-
tioner

Rochester

Salford

Sheffield

Sheffield

Shrewsbury ...

Stockton - on -
Tees

Stockton - on -
Tees

Swansea ...

Tredegar

Wakefield

Warrington

Sept. 19, 1910

Sept. 19, 1910

Sept. 21, 1910

Sept. 21, 1910

Sept. 19, 1910

Sept. 20, 1910

Sept. 19, 1910

Sept. 21, 1910

Sept. 19, 1910

Sept. 20, 1910

Sept. 20, 1910

22
of 1910

30
of 1910

62
of 1910

64
of 1910

23
of 1910

29
of 1910

28
of 1910

20
of 1910

20
of 1910

20
of 1910

11
of 1910

Sept. 19, 1910

Sept. 19, 1910

Sept. 21, 1910

Sept. 21, 1910

Sept. 19, 1910

Sept. 20, 1910

Sept. 19, 1910

Sept. 21, 1910

Sept. 19, 1910

Sept. 20, 1910

Sept. 20, 1910

17

26

53

54

23

22

21

19

15

19

8

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

"

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

'id

BH
tr1

O
M\ijiri
p

fc
&̂
GC
g
H
W

b̂e
ts
be*̂*
to

<P°
H*
CO
t— •
o

O)

o


