ς	ď
-	ĭ
ē	

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Ast or Acts of Bankruptey proved in Creditor's Petition.
2856	Sanders, William Ernest	Duke of Clarence Hotel, High-street, Sheerness, Kent	Licensed Victualler	Rochester	Sept. 19, 1910	22 of 1910	Sept. 19, 1910	17	Debtor's	
2857	Ducie, William Humphrey	47, Park-road, Monton, Eccles, Lancashire, latterly residing at Carter-street, Uttoxeter, Staffordshire	Clerk	Salford	Sept. 19, 1910	30 of 1910	Sept. 19, 1910	26	Debtor's	
2858	Green, Walter, the younger	6, 8 and 12, Sheffield-road, Wadsley Bridge, in the parish of Ecclesfield, in the county of York	Grocer, Draper, and Boot Dealer	Sheffield	Sept. 21, 1910	62 of 1910	Sept. 21, 1910	53	Debtor's	
2859	Rutter, Henry	33, Kingslake-street, in the city of Sheffield	Carting Contractor	Sheffield	Sept. 21, 1910	64 of 1910	Sept. 21, 1910	54	Debtor's	
28 60	Foxall, Eleanor (trading as E. Foxall and Son)	37, West Castle-street, Bridgmorth, in the county of Salop	Baker and Confectioner (Widow)	Shrewsbury	Sept. 19, 1910	23 of 1910	Sept. 19, 1910	28	Debtor's	
2861	Corlett, Catherine Ann	Formerly 4, The Square, but now residing at 11, Russell-street, both in Stockton-on-Tees, in the county of Durham	Draper and Hosier, out of business (Spinster)	Stockton - on - Tees	Sept. 20, 1910	29 of 1910	Sept. 20, 1910	22	Debtor's	
2862	Hetherington, John Robert	Residing at Wesley-terrace, and lately carrying on business at Bridge-lane, both in Middleton-in-Teesdale, in the county of Durham	Monumental Mason	Stockton - on - Tees	Sept. 19, 1910	28 of 1910	Sept. 19, 1910	21	Debtor's	
286 3	Waters, David John	Residing at 156, Oxford-street, Swansea, in the county of Glamorgan, carrying on business at Stall Number 17, the Market, Swansea aforesaid	Butcher	Swansea	Sept. 21, 1910	20 of 1910	Sept. 21, 1910	19	Debtor's	
2864	Weeks, Jonah	Clifton-buildings, Owm, Monmonthshire	Collier	Tredegar	Sept. 19, 1910	20 of 1910	Sept. 19, 1910	15	Debtor's	<u> </u>
2865	Randall, Ohristopher	Residing and carrying on business at 42, Kirkby-road, Hemsworth, in the county of York	Bootmaker	Wakefield	Sept. 20, 1910	20 of 1910	Sept. 20, 1910		Debtor's	
2866	Evans, William At±inson	38. Buttermarket-street, Warrington, in the county of Lancaster	Fruiterer and Confec-	Warrington	Sept. 20, 1910	11 of 1910	Sept. 20, 1910	8	Debtor's	